

CS 395/24

GIRRAJ PARSAD MANGAL Vs. DHARNA SINGH

08.10.2024

Pr.: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Vijay Kumar Rana,
Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Anshul Khatri, Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Original written statement has been filed on 13.09.2024.
Same is taken on record. Copy of the same has been supplied to
the plaintiff today itself.

Put up for replication and admission / denial of
documents on **14.11.2024**.

(Shail Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
08.10.2024 (pm)