

CS395/24

GIRRAJ PARSAD MANGAL Vs. DHARNA SINGH

09.01.2025

Pr. Sh. Vijay Kumar Rana, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with
plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Replication has been filed. Defendant is not present
today.

Put up on **11.02.2025** for admission-denial of issues and
framing of issues.

**Parties are directed to appear in the Court on NDOH
for admission-denial of documents.**

(Shail Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
09.01.2025 (mk)