

CS 395/24
GIRRAJ PARSAD MANGAL VS. DHARNA SINGH

13.01.2026

The court is vacant on account of superannuation of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, East, on 31.12.2025.

Present : Sh.Vijay Kumar Rana, Ld Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Jassimran, Ld. counsel for the defendant through
VC.

DW R.P.Pandey, record clerk, Lok Nayak Hospistal.
Put up for purpose fixed on **04.02.2026**.

(Reader)
13.01.2026